3 N Please Add Me [Atready onthe List (No Thanks
3*\ Megan Parish Cenfluence Health Foundation megan.parish@confluencehealth.org 10/16/2017
’ Nancy Warner Initiative for Rural innovation and Stewardship  {irisncw@gmailcom 9/14/2017

Zﬁ\ Nicole Campbell Chelan-Douglas Transportation Council nicole@chelan-douglas.org 8/8/2017

) Oliver Crain City of Wenatchee OCraingweantcheewa.gov

\ﬁy Paige Bartholomew Chelan-Douglas Health District paige bartholomewacdhd wa gov
o Reality Cummings Communities in Schools reality@cisnorthcentralwa org
i~ Renee Hunter Together for Youth togetherrhanwinet 742042047
&4 |Ric Escobedo NCESD nce@ncesdorg
0 Rosenda Henley People For Peaple RHenieypip org
Roxanne Cates Children’s Home Society roxanne.cates@chw-wa.org
Ryan Stillman Community Choice ryans@communitychoice.us
Sahara Suval NCACH saharasuval@cdhdwagoy
~ |shandra Zylstra Sunrise Dental of Washington wenatchee@sunnsedentat.com
Shannon Mack Amerigroup shanncn mack@amerigroup. com 7/20/2017
Sharen Lukas Chelan Valiey Hope sharondichelanvalieyhope.org
Shirley Wilbur CFcs swilbur@ceyakima.org 7/20/2017
Susan Adams SkilSource susanazskillsource.org
Susan Baker Chelan Douglas CASA cdcasa@rwinat B/4/2017
Tessa Timmons Confluence Health tessa timmonsgaconflugncehealth.org
Winnie Adams Coordinated Care winnie radams@ceordinaledcarehealth.com
Zed Deenik CWU/CHS deenikz@chelanschools.org
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